Clearfield Cyber Service

2023-2024

CASD offers a cyber-schooling program option for any student residing in the Clearfield Area School District. Clearfield Cyber students are full time students with the same rights and privileges of brick and mortar students. This includes access to academic support, co-curricular activities, social opportunities, athletics, and the Clearfield County Career and Technology Center.

Students enrolled in the Clearfield Cyber Service enjoy several advantages from other, out-of-district cyber schools. Clearfield Cyber students can earn a CASD diploma and participate in graduation ceremonies, attend the CCCTC, participate in school athletics and activities, participate in state assessments (PSSA and Keystone), and have access to individual programming with academic support they are familiar with. Clearfield Cyber can provide students with a laptop, printer, ink, and paper at no cost to the family. CASD can also provide a T-Mobile hotspot at no cost while the student is enrolled in our cyber program. Homes must have Internet access, or the ability to receive cellular signal, to participate in Clearfield Cyber Service.

Clearfield Cyber Services is operated through Lincoln Learning Solutions (LLS). LLS provides monthly progress report emails to the primary email address provided on the application. A parent/guardian may also, upon request, be entered as a "mentor" to their student(s) so they can see the student's progress and grades through their own LLS account. LLS cyber students will still need to check their Microsoft "TEAMS" account for important school announcements. Clearfield cyber students do not receive quarterly report cards from LLS. Instead, they receive a final grade upon completion of the class. Grading scale is identical to CAJSHS with 70% being the lowest passing grade.

If you are interested in learning more about the Clearfield Cyber Service or would like to enroll your child, please contact Mr. Brickley at abrickley@clearfield.org or call the CAJSHS office at 765-5511 ext.2000.

Regards,

Andrew J. Brickley

Andrew J. Brickley

Assistant Principal
CASD Cyber Administrator
Clearfield Area Jr/Sr High School
814-765-5511
Go Bison!